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Description File Name Date

Preliminary Schematic sh249-segment1-preliminary-schematic-february2015.pdf 2/18/2015
Preliminary Schematic DGN Files sh249-segment1-preliminary-schematic-dgn-may2015.zip 5/1/2015
Preliminary Diagrammatic sh249-segment1-preferred-alternative-diagrammatic-october2013.pdf 10/3/2013

Approved Draft EIS sh249-segment1-approved-draft-eis-january2015.pdf 1/5/2015
Public Hearing Presentation sh249-segment1-public-hearing-presentation-february2015.pdf 2/18/2015
Public Hearing Display Exhibits sh249-segment1-public-hearing-display-exhibits-february2015.pdf 2/18/2015
Public Meeting Summary Report sh249-segment1-october2013-public-meeting-summary-report-dated-march2014.pdf Mar-14

Hydrologic & Hydraulic Analysis sh249-segment1-hydrologic-hydraulic-analysis-october2014.pdf 10/28/2015

TxDOT-Montgomery County Executed Construction, 
Operations & Maintenance Agreement (PDA)

sh249-segment1-txdot-montgomery-county-construction-operations-maintenance-agreement-april2015.pdf 4/13/2015

TxDOT-FHWA NEPA Assignment MOU txdot-fhwa-nepa-assignment-mou.pdf 12/16/2014

Public Meeting Summary Report sh249-segment2-october2013-public-meeting-summary-dated-december2013.zip Dec-14
Public Meeting Open House Exhibits sh249-segment2-public-meeting-display-exhibits-october2013.pdf 10/29/2013
Public Meeting Summary Report sh249-segment2-april2014-public-meeting-summary-dated-june2014.pdf Jun-14
Public Meeting Presentation sh249-segment2-public-meeting-presentation-april2014.pdf 4/3/2014
Recommended Study Area Constraints Map sh249-segment2-study-area-constraints-map.pdf 4/3/2014
Reasonable Alternative Maps sh249-segment2-reasonable-alternatives-april2014.zip 4/3/2014

SH 249 Working Group Report and Recommendations sh249-segment2-report-recommendations-august2013.pdf 8/26/2013
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